

# **CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE**

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

								_	////20	16	
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.											
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the											
certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s). PRODUCER											
	tingham & Butler				NAME:	JAME:					
John Van Dyke						PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 563-587-5000 FAX (A/C, No): 563-583-7339					
800 Main St.						E-MAIL ADDRESS:					
Dubuque IA 52001					INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NAIC #					NAIC #	
					INSURE	RA:Great A	merican Ins	urance Co.		16691	
INSURED ABRAUT1					INSURER B: Liberty Mutual Insurance Company					23043	
ABRA Auto Body & Glass LP					INSURER C :						
Named Insureds Continued Below					INSURER D :						
	5 Northland Drive, Ste 210 oklyn Park MN 55428				INSURER E :						
DIO					INSURER F :						
00	VERAGES CER	TIFIC		NUMBER: 1753495039				REVISION NUMBER:			
	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES					N ISSUED TO			HE POL	ICY PERIOD	
IN	IDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE	QUIF	REME	NT, TERM OR CONDITION	OF AN	CONTRACT	OR OTHER I	DOCUMENT WITH RESPEC	ст то	WHICH THIS	
	ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY I XCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH							D HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO	D ALL -	THE TERMS,	
INSR		ADDL	SUBR		DELINI	POLICY EFF	POLICY EXP	·			
B		INSD	WVD	POLICY NUMBER TB2641444765026		(MM/DD/YYYY) 5/1/2016	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	-		
D				1 0204 14447 03020		5/1/2016	5/1/2017	EACH OCCURRENCE DAMAGE TO RENTED	\$1,000	,	
	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR							PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$1,000	,000	
								MED EXP (Any one person)	\$5,000		
								PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000	,000	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000	,000	
	POLICY PRO- X LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$2,000	,000	
	OTHER:							Employee Benefit	\$1,000	,000	
В				AS2641444765016		5/1/2016	5/1/2017	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$1,000,000		
	X ANY AUTO							BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	ALL OWNED AUTOS NON-OWNED							BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$		
	HIRED AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
	X Physical Damage							Comp/Coll	\$2,500	/2,500	
Α	X UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR			TUU0481065		5/1/2016	5/1/2017	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$5,000	.000	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE							AGGREGATE	\$5,000		
	DED X RETENTION \$0								\$	,	
В	WORKERS COMPENSATION			WC7641444765036		6/1/2016	5/1/2017	X PER OTH- STATUTE ER	Ψ		
	AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE								\$500,0	00	
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED?	N/A						E.L. EACH ACCIDENT E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE			
	If yes, describe under										
В		SCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		100011111705010		F/4/0040	= // /0.0 / =	E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT \$500,000			
D	Garagekeepers			AS2641444765016		5/1/2016	5/1/2017	Per Event-Limit	3,000,0	00	
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC	LES (/	ACORD	0 101, Additional Remarks Schedu	ile, may b	e attached if mor	e space is requi	red)			
Inte LLC LP, Ore CSI	med Insureds Continued: Wand Par rmediate I GP LLC, Wand Intermed , Collision Acquisition Holding Com White Auto Body West LP, Joseph gon, LLC, Kadel's Auto Body Washi National, LLC, CSI Fairway, LLC, C Attached	iate pany T Ke ingto	I LP, / LP, enar n, LL	Wand Collision I, Inc., V Abra Auto Body & Glass and Sons, LLC, Kadel C, Vancouver Alpine M	Vand ( s GP, I s Auto echani	Collision II, I LLC, Abra A Body, LLC, cal and Gla	nc., Collisio utomotive S Kadel's Au ss, LLC, Ab	n Acquisition Holding C Systems, LP, Abra Fran to Body Idaho, LLC, Ka way, LLC, CSI Abra Ho	compa ichise idels A oldings	ny GP, Services, Auto Body 5, LLC,	
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION									
State of Colorado 1525 Sherman Street Denver CO 80203					SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.						

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

The ACORD name and logo are registered marks of ACORD

AGENCY CUSTOMER ID: ABRAUT1

LOC #:



## ADDITIONAL REMARKS SCHEDULE

Page  $_1$  of  $_1$ 

AGENCY	NAMED INSURED						
Cottingham & Butler		ABRA Auto Body & Glass LP					
	Named Insureds Continued Below						
POLICY NUMBER		7225 Northland Drive, Ste 210					
	Brooklyn Park MN 55428						
CARRIER	NAIC CODE						
		EFFECTIVE DATE:					

### ADDITIONAL REMARKS

#### THIS ADDITIONAL REMARKS FORM IS A SCHEDULE TO ACORD FORM,

FORM NUMBER: 25 FORM TITLE: CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

LLC, Collisionmax DE, LLC, Cmax Marlton, LLC, Cmax Oxford Valley, LLC, Cmax Pennsauken, LLC, Glassmax, LLC, Cmax Glassboro, LLC, Cmax Warminster, LLC

#### \*\*Garagekeepers Deductible: \$5,000 for Specified Perils

The State of Colorado and all of its agencies and institutions of higher education are additional insured on the Auto Liability policy, and the General Liability policy on a primary basis subject to all terms and conditions of the policy forms. The General Liability policy includes a waiver of subrogation in favor of the certificate holder subject to the terms and conditions of the policy. A 30 day notice of cancellation is provided by the insurance company to the certificate holder as outlined by the endorsement attached to the General Liability policy.